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Sl no. Date

1 15-07-2022
2 14-07-2022
3 14-07-2022
4 14-07-2022
5 14-07-2022
6 11-07-2022
7 14-07-2022
8 05-07-2022
g 12-07-2022
10 06-07-2022
11 13-07-2022
12 06-07-2022
13 14-07-2022
14 03-07-2022
15 14-07-2022
16 13-07-2022
17 15-07-2022
18 14-07-2022
19 12-07-2022
20 07-07-2022
21 05-07-2022
22 05-07-2022
23 11-07-2022
24 13-07-2022
25 12-07-202
26 07-07-20
27 15-07-2022
28 07-07-2022
29 14-07-2022
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Name
MOFIDA KHATUN
SAMSUN NEHAR
TAHERA KHATUN
ASMA SHIDHIQUA
RASHIDUL ISLAM
MAMUNI KHATUN
HASINA KHATUN
MASUMA KHATUN
HALIMA KHATUN
SHAHER AL! MOLLAH
Samiul islam
FATEMA KRATUN
MAMP| DAS
MIZANUR ROHMAN
Tarzina pervin
SHAHANAZ PARVIN
ABU ABDULLAH RAHMAN
JESMINA AKTAR
JAMINUR BEGOM
JAHAN UDDIN AEMED
NOZMUN NEHAR
SHAHINA AKHTER
RESMA NASRIN
MOMINUR RAHMAN
UMME SALMA
SHAJIRAN NESSA
JAHANGIR RAHMAN
ABDUL BATEN
MALEKA KHATUN
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Filled Form List 22-6-2022

Student Code
2207MP27QM
2207BB5VXI
22070WsUZ5
22076LRSGNB
2207vQsQrT
2207K3B57!
2207XIDH5Y
22076C6KAX
2207485DUJ
22073840A6
2207X25PJ6
2207T2D2WC
2207548C82
22075W8VUP
220777220C
2207G2Al3V
2207N42N34
2207WEWS571
2207R91AGI
2207YW6058
220776P2L5
22075Bl6UI
22078K67E7
2207SU3YR6
2207YOXIH2
22070HZ58T
22071LHL31
2207GKBOZD
220780R0O7H

Course

BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester {Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1ist Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester {Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)

EAQucakon

Major

Education
Education
Education
Education
Educatien
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

9% obtained in last exam

80
70.4
69.6
69.4
68.8

68
65.2

65
63.6
59.2
57.8
57.4
55.5
55.4
55.2
55.2

55

55
54.8
54.2
54.2
53.8
53.4
52.8
52.4
52.2

52
51.8
51.6
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30 0B-07-2022
31 12-07-20
32 12-07-202
33 15-07-20
34 13-07-202
35 13-07-2022
36 15-07-2022
37 15-07-2022
38 12-07-2022
39 05-07-2022
40 13-07-2022
41 15-07-2022
43 14-07-2022
43 12-07-2022
44 06-07-2022
45 15-07-2022
45 05-07-2022
47 15-07-2022
48 15-07-2022
45 035-07-2022
0 15-07-2022
51 05-07-2022
52 12-07-2022
05-07-2022
12-07-2022
12-07-2022
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Tod=t Seaf = 5

PROMOT CHANDRA DAS
Rahim Baasha
KHODEZA KHATUN
NAZRUL ISLAM

SALMA BEGUM
RASHIDUL ISLAM
SHAHIDA KHATUN
HAZRA KHATUN

GALIB HUSSAIN
SUMITA BEGUM
JESHMINA KHATUN
MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN
MONNAF ALI

SABINA PARBIN
MORZINA KHATUN
MOSHAROF HUSSAIN
HASINA BEGUM
MIZANUR ALI

NARGIS SULTANA PARVIN

SABIK AKTAR ANSARI
MARZINA KHATUN
MOUSHUMI BEGUM
Toslima Nasrin
SHAHINARA KHATUN
Afruza Khatun
ASHIDA KHATUN

22078YSBW7
2207058W2X
220767KMN2
22074C0zZUt
22073712DI
22074TRF53
2207S4BTY4
2207NU1SC4
2207FMOLFL
2207400DB6
2207Z9W74X
2207AUOCBAW
2207G61KL2
2207YGA1AF
2207CAA14S
220733BVGF
220778B005
22070FTP86
220756X20N
2207P3L8E3
2207VCW270
2207RNOCG4
220752K5V1
22071QD78V
220723PN23
22078F3WIM

BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester {Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester {Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)
BA 1st Semester (Major)

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Total Nos. OF Seat available 50 (Fifty) only. The candidates above 50 is awating
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51.6
50.6
50.4
50
50
45.8
45.6
48.8
48.6
48.6
48
47.8
47.8
46.8
46.8
45.6
45.2
45
45
45
445
44
436
436
38
32.4
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