Merit list for Major is

Education

Page-

51.6	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	22078OR07H	MALEKA KHATUN	29 14-07-2022
51.8	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207GKBOZD	ABDUL BATEN	28 07-07-2022
52	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	22071LHL31	JAHANGIR RAHMAN	27 15-07-2022
52.2	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	22070HZ58T	SHAJIRAN NESSA	26 07-07-2022
52.4	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207YOXJH2	UMME SALMA	25 12-07-2022
52.8	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207SU3YR6	MOMINUR RAHMAN	24 13-07-2022
53.4	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	22078K67E7	RESMA NASRIN	23 11-07-2022
53.8	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	22075BI6UI	SHAHINA AKHTER	22 05-07-2022
54.2	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	220776P2L5	NOZMUN NEHAR	21 05-07-2022
54.2	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207YW6058	JAHAN UDDIN AHMED	20 07-07-2022
54.8	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207R91AGI	JAMINUR BEGOM	19 12-07-2022
55	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207WEW571	JESMINA AKTAR	18 14-07-2022
55	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207N42N34	ABU ABDULLAH RAHMAN	17 15-07-2022
55.2	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207G2AJ3V	SHAHANAZ PARVIN	16 13-07-2022
55.2	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	220777ZZ0C	Tarzina pervin	15 14-07-2022
55.4	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	22075W8VUP	MIZANUR ROHMAN	14 03-07-2022
55.5	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207548C82	MAMPI DAS	13 14-07-2022
57.4	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207T2D2WC	FATEMA KHATUN	12 06-07-2022
57.8	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207X25PJ6	Samiul Islam	11 13-07-2022
59.2	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	22073840A6	SHAHER ALI MOLLAH	10 06-07-2022
63.6	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207489DUJ	HALIMA KHATUN	9 12-07-2022
65	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	22076C6K4X	MASUMA KHATUN	8 09-07-2022
65.2	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207XIDH5Y	HASINA KHATUN	7 14-07-2022
68	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207K3B57I	MAMUNI KHATUN	6 11-07-2022
58.8	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207VQSQFT	RASHIDUL ISLAM	5 14-07-2022
69.4	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	22076LR9NB	ASMA SHIDHIQUA	4 14-07-2022
60.4	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	22070W6UZ5	TAHERA KHATUN	3 14-07-2022
60.4	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207BB5VXI	SAMSUN NEHAR	2 14-07-2022
707	Education	BA 1st Semester (Major)	2207MP27QM	MOFIDA KHATUN	1 15-07-2022
% Obtained	Major	Course	Student Code	Name	Si no. Date
% obtained in last exam	SSAM, INDIA	DIST:DGUBRI, PIN:783330, A	.: JAMADARHAT,	HAMIDABAD COLLEGE, SATSIA. P.O.: JAMADARHAT, DIST:DGUBRI, PIN:783330, ASSAM, IN	НАМІ
		-6-2022	Filled Form List 22-6-2022		

1

Total Seat = 50 Total Applicant - 55

Morit list for Major in Education. Page-

30 08-07-2022	PROMOT CHANDRA DAS	22078Y9BW7	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	51.6
	Rahim Badsha	2207058W2X		Education	50.6
	KHODEZA KHATUN	220767KMN2		Education	50.4
	NAZRUL ISLAM	22074COZU6	_	Education	50
34 13-07-2022	SALMA BEGUM	22073712DI	_	Education	50
	RASHIDUL ISLAM	22074TRF53		Education	49.8
36 15-07-2022	SHAHIDA KHATUN	2207S4BTY4	00000	Education	49.6
	HAZRA KHATUN	2207NU1SC4		Education	48.8
	GALIB HUSSAIN	2207FMOLFL	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	48.6
	SUMITA BEGUM	2207400DB6	_	Education	48.6
	JESHMINA KHATUN	2207Z9W74X	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	48
	MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN	2207AU06AW		Education	47.8
	MONNAF ALI	2207G61KL2	_	Education	47.8
	SABINA PARBIN	2207YG41AF	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	46.8
	MORZINA KHATUN	2207CAA145	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	46.8
	MOSHAROF HUSSAIN	220733BVGF	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	45.6
	HASINA BEGUM	2207T8B005	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	45.2
47 19-07-2022	MIZANUR ALI	22070FTP86	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	45
	NARGIS SULTANA PARVIN	220756X20N	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	45
	SABIK AKTAR ANSARI	2207P3L8E3	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	45
	MARZINA KHATUN	2207VCW270	-	Education	44.5
51 05-07-2022	MOUSHUMI BEGUM	2207RN0C64	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	44
52 12-07-2022	Toslima Nasrin	220752K5V1		Education	43.6
	SHAHINARA KHATUN	22071QD79V		Education	43.6
54 12-07-2022	Afruza Khatun	220723PN23		Education	38
55 12-07-2022	ASHIDA KHATUN	22078F3WZM	BA 1st Semester (Major)	Education	32.4

Total Nos. Of Seat available 50 (Fifty) only. The candidates above 50 is awating

2

.

Total Applicant = 50